
*REVISED(8-10-23) La Grange Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2023

Date Day Opponent Site Time/Location*

Aug 31 Thursday Smithville Smithville
5:30 7A (HS)/8B (MS)
6:30 8A (HS)/7B (MS)

Sept. 7 Thursday Navasota La Grange
5:30 7A (MS)/8B (HS)
6:30 8A (MS)/7B (HS)

Sept. 9 Saturday
"A" Team 
Tournament Schulenburg TBD

Sept. 14 Thursday OPEN

Sept. 16 Saturday
"A" Team 
Tournament Schulenburg TBD

Sept. 21 Thursday Caldwell Caldwell
5:30 7A (HS pc)/8B (HS pf) 
6:30 8A (HS pf)/7B (HS pc)

Sept. 28 Thursday Bellville La Grange
5:30 7A (MS)/8B (HS)
6:30 8A (MS)/7B (HS)

Oct. 5 Thursday Giddings Giddings
5:30 7A (MS)/8B (INT)
6:30 8A (MS)/7B (INT)

Oct. 12 Thursday Sealy Sealy
4:00 7A (MS)/8B (HS)
5:00 8A (MS)/7B (HS)

Oct. 19 Thursday TBD (seeded) TBD
5:30 7A/8B TBD
6:30 8A/7B TBD

Oct.26 Thursday TBD (seeded) TBD
5:30 7A/8B TBD
6:30 8A/7B TBD

Coach Gerecke: 8th A     Coach McKee: 7th A    Coach A. Collier: 8th B    Coach Fritsch: 7th B

Girls Coordinator & Head Volleyball Coach:  Leslie Coltrain

Athletic Director: Kyle Cooper              Locations:                              
MS= Middle School Gym                 
HS= High School Gym                     
INT= Intermediate Gym                  
HS(pc)= High School Practice Gym                    
HS(pf)= High School Performance Gym             

Principal: Sarah Otto        

Asst. Principal:  Justin Fierro

LMS Office:  979-968-4747      


